GEO Academies EBR

GEO Academies EBR Academic Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Friday July 26, 2024 at 1:00 PM CDT

Location

GEO Academies EBR
Administration Building

2311 N. Sherwood Forest Dr.
Baton Rouge, LA

Link for Virtual Participation: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89306092151?pwd=0TCump11U40paHXI0Zx8IvXpr4Ek

BS5.1

Agenda

. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance

Purpose

B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approval of Agenda

II. Academic Discussion

A. Academic Data Review

* LEAP

Vote

Discuss

+ ACT and High School Results

e Other

lll. Closing Items

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time

1:00 PM

1Tm

1:03 PM

58 m

2:01 PM
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Purpose Presenter Time

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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